附件4
贵州省市场主体产业分布统计表
单位：户、亿元
	产 业
	期末累计总量
	
占总数比例

	
全年新设立总量

	
占新设立数比例

	第一产业
	户数
	272913
	7.87%
	57510
	8.43%

	
	注册资本
	5666.6
	6.88%
	873.64
	9.57%

	第二产业
	户数
	287000
	8.28%
	45324
	6.65%

	
	注册资本
	20590.21
	25.00%
	2276.1
	24.94%

	第三产业
	户数
	2907249
	83.84%
	579134
	84.92%

	
	注册资本
	56085.83
	68.11%
	5977.16
	65.49%
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